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RESULTS - VÝSLEDKY

Chronomoto Timing Hungary

D1, D1 do 1600, D1 nad 1600

14-15. September 2019.
Dargov-Dubiny (SVK)

Hobby Autocross H1, H2, H3



Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division SAP

1 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

2 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

3 145 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitshubishi Colt D1-1600

6 443 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

7 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

7 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting Order for Timed Practice 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

1 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

2 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

3 145 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitshubishi Colt D1-1600

6 443 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

7 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Peter BANIAR SVK Škoda Felicia 53.162 3 1:00.142 53.162 54.204
Peter Baniar H1
Marek BALOG SVK Škoda Felicia 53.361 0.199 3 54.323 53.361 55.267
Bamara Team H1
Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Mitshubishi Colt 56.952 3.790 3 57.645 57.341 56.952
Norbert Mihály D1-1600
Roman ODELGA SVK Mitsubishi Colt 57.543 4.381 3 59.770 59.002 57.543
Ramon Team H1
Erik PRAVDA SVK VW Polo 58.801 5.639 3 59.636 59.278 58.801
Erik Pravda H1
Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Megane 59.697 6.535 3 1:01.238 1:00.209 59.697
Sabo Racing H1
Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Clio 1:01.433 8.271 3 1:02.302 1:02.964 1:01.433
Sabo Racing H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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6 103
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2 45
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

2 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

3 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitshubishi Colt D1-1600

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

6 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

7 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Marek BALOG SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:27.322 1 58.790 52.502 52.117 51.759
Bamara Team H1 52.154
Peter BANIAR SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:29.366 2 59.723 52.485 52.541 52.278
Peter Baniar H1 52.339
Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Mitsubishi Colt 5 4:48.135 3 1:02.516 54.676 54.411 57.828
Norbert Mihály D1-1600 58.704
Roman ODELGA SVK Mitsubishi Colt 5 4:49.811 4 1:06.017 56.711 55.737 56.126
Ramon Team H1 55.220
Erik PRAVDA SVK VW Polo 5 5:05.099 5 1:05.049 1:04.970 57.784 57.783
Erik Pravda H1 59.513
Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Megane 5 5:06.054 6 1:09.345 58.678 58.886 1:00.268
Sabo Racing H1 58.877
Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Clio 5 5:14.551 7 1:08.129 1:01.841 1:02.329 1:01.449
Sabo Racing H1 1:00.803

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

2 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

3 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

6 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

7 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Marek BALOG SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:38.714 1 1:00.150 54.402 54.710 54.582
Bamara Team H1 54.870
Peter BANIAR SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:45.079 2 1:03.899 55.941 55.326 54.933
Peter Baniar H1 54.980
Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Mitsubishi Colt 5 4:46.416 3 1:02.652 55.407 56.191 56.036
Norbert Mihály D1-1600 56.130
Roman ODELGA SVK Mitsubishi Colt 5 5:06.156 4 1:11.144 56.874 1:00.340 59.074
Ramon Team H1 58.724
Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Megane 5 5:20.105 5 1:14.491 1:01.188 1:01.272 1:01.168
Sabo Racing H1 1:01.986
Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Clio 5 5:29.070 6 1:15.771 1:08.049 1:01.787 1:01.096
Sabo Racing H1 1:02.367
Erik PRAVDA SVK VW Polo 1 1:13.531 12 1:13.531
Erik Pravda H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

DNF 623
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4 207
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1 1 1 -- 2 4:27.322

2 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1 2 2 -- 4 4:29.366

3 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600 3 3 -- 6 4:46.416

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1 4 4 -- 8 4:49.811

5 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1 6 5 -- 11 5:06.054

6 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1 7 6 -- 13 5:14.551

7 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1 5 12 -- 17 5:05.099

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

2 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

3 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

6 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

7 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 65

Printed: 2019.09.15 10:15 Page: 1/1



Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Peter BANIAR SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:44.481 1 1:01.599 56.079 55.133 55.836
Peter Baniar H1 55.834
Marek BALOG SVK Škoda Felicia 5 4:51.446 2 1:03.700 57.064 56.869 57.349
Bamara Team H1 56.464
Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Mitsubishi Colt 5 4:57.816 3 1:06.073 57.749 58.249 57.899
Norbert Mihály D1-1600 57.846
Roman ODELGA SVK Mitsubishi Colt 5 5:08.048 4 1:07.181 1:01.044 59.712 1:00.064
Ramon Team H1 1:00.047
Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Megane 5 5:29.227 5 1:12.547 1:04.470 1:02.829 1:01.979
Sabo Racing H1 1:07.402
Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Clio 5 5:29.600 6 1:13.700 1:06.535 1:03.442 1:02.417
Sabo Racing H1 1:03.506
Erik PRAVDA SVK VW Polo 0 0.000 12
Erik Pravda H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

H1
1 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1 1 1 2 2 4:27.322 10

2 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1 2 2 1 3 4:29.366 9

3 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1 4 4 4 8 4:49.811 8

4 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1 6 5 5 10 5:06.054 7

5 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1 7 6 6 12 5:14.551 6

6 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1 5 12 12 17 5:05.099 5

D1 do 1600
1 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600 3 3 3 6 4:46.416 10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1

2 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1

3 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600

4 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1

5 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1

6 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1

7 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 83

Printed: 2019.09.15 13:14 Page: 1/1



Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
Peter BANIAR SVK Škoda Felicia 7 6:44.832 1:06.115 58.379 56.635 55.090
Peter Baniar H1 58.818 53.507 56.288
Roman ODELGA SVK Mitsubishi Colt 7 6:51.766 6.934 1:04.945 57.759 57.556 57.831
Ramon Team H1 57.053 57.780 58.842
Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Mitsubishi Colt 7 7:02.544 17.712 1:05.554 58.534 59.463 1:03.432
Norbert Mihály D1-1600 55.620 59.714 1:00.227
Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Clio 6 6:19.383 1 Lap 1:09.076 1:02.028 1:02.055 1:03.719
Sabo Racing H1 1:01.355 1:01.150
Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Renault Megane 6 6:22.784 1 Lap 1:06.880 1:04.135 1:02.052 1:08.577
Sabo Racing H1 1:00.538 1:00.602
Marek BALOG SVK Škoda Felicia 3 3:28.007 4 Laps 1:04.357 1:02.992 1:20.658
Bamara Team H1

Erik PRAVDA SVK VW Polo 0 0.000 DNS
Erik Pravda H1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

DNS 623
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6 45
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H1 + D1 do 1600

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

H1
1 607 Peter BANIAR SVK Peter Baniar Škoda Felicia H1 9 25 34

2 207 Roman ODELGA SVK Ramon Team Mitsubishi Colt H1 8 22 30

3 132 Patrik ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Clio H1 6 20 26

4 103 Karol ŠURMANEK SVK Sabo Racing Renault Megane H1 7 18 25

5 45 Marek BALOG SVK Bamara Team Škoda Felicia H1 10 16 26

6 623 Erik PRAVDA SVK Erik Pravda VW Polo H1 5 15 20

D1 do 1600
1 219 Norbert MIHÁLY HUN Norbert Mihály Mitsubishi Colt D1-1600 10 25 35

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting List

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division SAP

1 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

3 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

4 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600

5 Competitor(s)

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting Order for Timed Practice 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

1 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

3 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

4 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Result of Timed Practice 1

Driver Nat Car Best Lap Diff. Laps Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Balázs GINDELI HUN Lada 2101 54.506 3 55.513 55.737 54.506
Balázs Autocross Team D1+1600
Zoltán HARKAI HUN VW Golf 4 55.408 0.902 3 57.305 56.354 55.408
Zoltán Harkai D1
Peter SABO SVK Seat Ibiza 57.255 2.749 3 57.255 57.512 57.342
Sabo Racing H2
Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Audi 80 Quattro 57.974 3.468 3 59.406 58.911 57.974
Béreš Autocross Team H3
Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Fiat Punto 0
Ákos Kószó D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

DNS 221

Pos No

1 33

2 31

3 201

4 13
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting Order for Heat 1

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 1 Gr1
1 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

3 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

4 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Published at:             Doc No.:

_                 38

Printed: 2019.09.14 15:44 Page: 1/1



Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Result of Heat 1

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Balázs GINDELI HUN Lada 2101 5 4:45.764 1 1:03.199 55.196 54.956 55.495
Balázs Autocross Team D1+1600 56.918
Zoltán HARKAI HUN VW Golf 4 5 4:47.759 2 59.939 56.406 55.005 55.710
Zoltán Harkai D1 Pty: 0:05.000 55.699
Peter SABO SVK Seat Ibiza 5 4:54.717 3 1:04.644 57.155 56.515 57.133
Sabo Racing H2 59.270
Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Audi 80 Quattro 5 4:57.150 4 1:05.970 56.390 56.563 57.338
Béreš Autocross Team H3 1:00.889
Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Fiat Punto 0 0.000 50
Ákos Kószó D1+1600

Announcement(s):
#31 - False Start - 5 seconds penalty

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No

1 33

2 31

3 201

4 13

DNS 221
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting Order for Heat 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 2 Gr1
1 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

3 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

4 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Result of Heat 2

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Audi 80 Quattro 5 4:47.453 1 1:02.983 56.353 56.030 55.663
Béreš Autocross Team H3 56.424
Zoltán HARKAI HUN VW Golf 4 5 4:50.084 2 1:04.185 56.040 56.620 55.343
Zoltán Harkai D1 57.896
Balázs GINDELI HUN Lada 2101 5 4:53.027 3 1:05.012 56.775 56.521 55.276
Balázs Autocross Team D1+1600 59.443
Peter SABO SVK Seat Ibiza 5 5:42.884 4 1:09.676 1:07.581 1:02.795 1:02.908
Sabo Racing H2 1:19.924
Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Fiat Punto 0 0.000 50
Ákos Kószó D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Standing after Heat 1 + 2

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

1 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600 1 3 -- 4 4:45.764

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1 2 2 -- 4 4:47.759

3 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3 4 1 -- 5 4:47.453

4 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2 3 4 -- 7 4:54.717

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600 50 50 -- 100 --

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting Order for Heat 3

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

 Heat 3 Gr1
1 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

2 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

3 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

4 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

5 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Result of Heat 3

Driver Nat Car Laps Total Tm HeatPt Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
Zoltán HARKAI HUN VW Golf 4 5 4:55.976 1 1:03.203 58.275 56.862 59.012
Zoltán Harkai D1 58.624
Balázs GINDELI HUN Lada 2101 5 5:08.540 2 1:04.786 1:01.338 59.760 1:00.891
Balázs Autocross Team D1+1600 1:01.765
Peter SABO SVK Seat Ibiza 5 5:09.548 3 1:09.133 1:00.571 59.986 59.942
Sabo Racing H2 59.916
Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Audi 80 Quattro 0 0.000 50
Béreš Autocross Team H3

Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Fiat Punto 0 0.000 50
Ákos Kószó D1+1600

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No

1 31

2 33

3 201

DNS 13

DNS 221
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Intermediate Classification (Total results of Heat 1 + 2 + 3)

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division H1 H2 H3 Sum Best Heat Ch. Pt.

D1
1 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1 2 2 1 3 4:47.759 10

D1 nad 1600
1 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600 1 3 2 3 4:45.764 10

- 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600 50 50 50 100 -- 0

H2
1 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2 3 4 3 6 4:54.717 10

H3
1 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3 4 1 50 5 4:47.453 10

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Starting grid for the Final

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division

Final
1 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1

2 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600

3 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3

4 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Results of the Final

Driver Nat. Car Laps Total Tm Diff. Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
Competitor / Entrant Division Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8

Final
Zoltán HARKAI HUN VW Golf 4 7 6:39.715 1:02.712 54.465 56.516 56.311
Zoltán Harkai D1 57.196 56.580 55.935
Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Audi 80 Quattro 7 6:42.311 2.596 1:02.845 56.187 56.830 56.749
Béreš Autocross Team H3 56.138 57.143 56.419
Balázs GINDELI HUN Lada 2101 7 6:52.741 13.026 1:04.936 58.879 58.650 57.599
Balázs Autocross Team D1+1600 57.860 57.914 56.903
Peter SABO SVK Seat Ibiza 7 6:59.351 19.636 1:07.969 58.789 58.927 58.525
Sabo Racing H2 58.469 57.789 58.883

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.

Pos No.

1 31

2 13

3 33

4 201
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Autocross FIA CEZ & SVK & HUN & AUT Championship (Dargov-Dubiny, SVK) 14-15.09.2019.

H2 + H3 + D1 + D1 nad 1600

Final Classification

Pos No Driver Nat Competitor / Entrant Car Division Int.Pt. S/F Pt. Total Pt.

H2
1 201 Peter SABO SVK Sabo Racing Seat Ibiza H2 10 25 35

H3
1 13 Ľuboš BÉREŠ SVK Béreš Autocross Team Audi 80 Quattro H3 10 25 35

D1
1 31 Zoltán HARKAI HUN Zoltán Harkai VW Golf 4 D1 10 25 35

D1 nad 1600
1 33 Balázs GINDELI HUN Balázs Autocross Team Lada 2101 D1+1600 10 25 35

Not classified

- 221 Ákos KÓSZÓ HUN Ákos Kószó Fiat Punto D1+1600 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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